Your Health Care in 2015

Q1 In 2014, what type of health care
coverage did you have?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Grandfathered
health care...

Plan purchased
on the...

Plan purchased
through your...

Private health
care secured...

Covered by a
partner/spouse

I declined to
purchase hea...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Grandfathered health care plan 35.64% 67
Plan purchased on the federally-facilitated individual exchange via www.healthcare.gov 13.30% 25
Plan purchased through your state-facilitated individual exchange 5.85% 11
Private health care secured via broker 31.91% 60
Covered by a partner/spouse 5.85% 1"
| declined to purchase health care coverage in 2014. 7.45% 14

Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q2 Are you planning on making a change to
your health care coverage for 2015?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Yes

No

To be
determined

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 56.38% 106
No 30.85% 58
To be determined 12.77% 24
Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q3 How many dependents does your plan
cover?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

You

5+
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
You 55.85% 105
2.3 35.11% 66
4-5 7.98% 15
5+ 1.06% 2
Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q4 What was your monthly health expense
in 20147

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

High monthly
premium/low ...

Low monthly
premium/high...

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices

Responses
High monthly premium/low out of pocket expense 47.34% 89
Low monthly premium/high out of pocket expense 52.66% 99

Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q5 What was your satisfaction towards
your 2014 health care plan?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Extremely

satisfied

Somewhat

satisfied

Extremely

unsatisfied

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Extremely satisfied 18.09% 34
Somewhat satisfied 24.47% 46
Neutral 20.74% 39
Unsatisfied 19.68% 37
Extremely unsatisfied 17.02% 32
Total 188

5/12



Your Health Care in 2015

Q6 If you could change one thing about
your current health care plan, what would it
be?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Nothing

Decrease
monthly...

Expanded

in-network o...

More clear

billing...

Improved

customer...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses

Nothing 17.02% 32
Decrease monthly premiums 66.49% 125
Expanded in-network of doctors 15.96% 30
More clear billing statements 6.38% 12
10.64% 20

Improved customer service from carrier

Total Respondents: 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q7 Did you qualify for a health care
premium subsidy?

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 20.21% 38
No 79.79% 150
Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q8 Have you been able to maintain your
network of preferred physicians?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 74.47% 140
No 25.53% 48
Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q9 How much have you budgeted to spend
in 2015 on all health care expenses?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Less than
$5,000

$5,001 and
$7,500

$7,501- $10,000

More than
$10,000

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

Answer Choices Responses
Less than $5,000 39.36%
$5,001 and $7,500 25.53%
$7,501- $10,000 12.23%

22.87%

More than $10,000

Total
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100%

74

48

23

43

188



Your Health Care in 2015

Q10 Have you used a Health
Reimbursement Arrangement (HRA) in
previous years?

Answered: 186 Skipped: 2

0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 20.97% 39
No 79.03% 147
Total 186
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q11 How interested would you be in
exploring the option of a “Copper” plan, a
less expensive tier of health insurance not

currently offered that would allow lower
premiums but would require the plan to
cover 50% of medical costs, 18% less than
currently available Bronze plans?

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

a. Very
interested
b.
Somewhat...
c. Not
interested
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
a. Very interested 14.89% 28
b. Somewhat interested 33.51% 63
c. Not interested 51.60% 97
Total 188
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Your Health Care in 2015

Q12 What is your confidence level in
ensuring you will have both affordable and
comprehensive health care coverage in
20157

Answered: 188 Skipped: 0

Very High
High
Average
Low

Very Low

Will maintain

current 2014...
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Very High 7.45% 14
High 9.57% 18
Average 18.62% 35
Low 13.30% 25
Very Low 39.36% 74
Will maintain current 2014 health care coverage in 2015 11.70% 22
Total 188
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